= 59 Dromore Road Dromara, Dromara, BT25 2NH
STEELEW0TORS

02897532756 | 07835885055

Aston Martin Vantage 2dr Sportshift [420] | Jan

2009

LOW MILES

4.7 V8
FSH will also be serviced in Aston Martin prior to sale
Sportshift automatic

Red leather seats

Heated seats

Factory red brake calipers

Upgraded wheels

Front PPF

2 keys

Immaculate car, always garaged. Genuine reason for sale.
£36250 ovno.

Vehicle Features

6 CD autochanger, 10 way electric power front seats, ABS + EBD
+ EBA, Alarm/immobiliser, Anthracite interior fittings, Auto
temperature control system, Battery disconnect switch, Body
coloured bumpers, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dual stage
Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electric front windows, Front head
restraints, Front side airbags, Heated door mirrors, Heated rear
windscreen, iPod connection, LED map reading lights, Lumbar
support, Organic electroluminescent (OEL) displays, PAS,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear parking sensor,
Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Tracking device,
Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring
system, USB connection

USED CARS JL|

£36,250 ono

Miles: 39920

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Automatic/Other
Colour: Black

Engine Size: 4735

CO2 Emission: 312

Tax Band: M (£735 p/a)
Body Style: Coupe

Reg: RFZ444

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4385mm
1865mm
1260mm
2

300L

1830KG
200KG

14.6MPG

29.5MPG

21.4MPG

80L

6 SPEED
180MPH
419.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



