

Aston Martin Vantage 2dr Sportshift [420] | Jan 2009

£36,250 o.n.o

39920

LOW MILES







Miles:

Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic/Other
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	4735
CO2 Emission:	312
Tax Band:	M (£735 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Reg:	RFZ444
Technical Specs	

FSH will also be serviced in Aston Martin prior to sale Sportshift automatic

Red leather seats

Heated seats

Factory red brake calipers

Upgraded wheels

Front PPF

2 keys

4.7 V8

Immaculate car, always garaged. Genuine reason for sale. £36250 ovno.

Vehicle Features

6 CD autochanger, 10 way electric power front seats, ABS + EBD + EBA, Alarm/immobiliser, Anthracite interior fittings, Auto temperature control system, Battery disconnect switch, Body coloured bumpers, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electric front windows, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Heated door mirrors, Heated rear windscreen, iPod connection, LED map reading lights, Lumbar support, Organic electroluminescent (OEL) displays, PAS, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear parking sensor, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Tracking device, Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB connection

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4385mm
Width:	1865mm
Height:	1260mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	300L
Gross Weight:	1830KG
Max. Loading Weight:	200KG

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	14.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	29.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	21.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	180MPH
Engine Power BHP:	419.7BHP

